Date Range: from 05/01/23 to 05/31/23

Nashville Public Radio

Date: Jun 1, 2023 12:39:02 PM CDT

Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No
Date No

WEFCL-FM

Total WFCL-FM

Printed by: 500917kpage

05/28/2023
05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023

05/28/2023

MC-1230523848
MC-1230523851

MC-1230523861

MC-1230523864

MC-1230523869

MC-1230523878

MC-1230523884

MC-1230523954

MC-1230523959

MC-1230523968

MC-1230523974

MC-1230523978

MC-1230523990

MC-1230523994

MC-1230523997

MCC-1230523855

MCC-1230523868

MCC-1230523876

MCC-1230523893

MCC-1230523903

MCC-1230523906

MCC-1230523907

MCC-1230523910

MCC-1230523915

MCC-1230523921

MCC-1230523935

MCC-1230523936

MCC-1230523942

MCC-1230523943

MCC-1230523950

MCC-1230523951

MCC-1230523952

MCC-1230523956

MCC-1230523958

MCC-1230523962

MCC-1230523981

MCC-1230523985

MCC-1230523987

CC-1230523866
CC-1230523900
CC-1230523929

CC-1230523966

St. George's Episcopal Church
Kay Quinn Financial, LLC
Overton Retreat

Parnassus Books

Nashville Repertory Theatre

St. Andrews Sewanee School
Aventura Community School
Wildwood Resort

Nashville Symphony Association
Music City Doulas LLC

Justice Industries

St. George's Episcopal Church
Senior Ride Nashville

Second Harvest Food Bank
Christ Church Cathedral
Tennessee Tech Univ
Cumberland Trust & Investment
Community Foundation

Bartlett Tree Experts

Home Living Nashville

Univ of Tenn - CSW

Bare Bones Butcher

EarthMix

Vanderbilt Project on Unity
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Vanderbilt-Bill Wilkerson Cntr
Happy Nest

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin
Encompass Health Rehab
Vanderbilt-Bookstore

OZ Arts Nashville

OZ Arts Nashville

UBS - Jana Lisle Parham

Stites and Harbison- D
Otolaryngology Associates Tenn
Vanderbilt-MLAS Program
ETSU

Gardens of Babylon

TN Brew Works
Acme Feed & Seed
ETSU

Amazon Nashville

8691
8839

8815

8808

8647

8797

8941

8619

8728

8891

8883

8878

8858

8636

8854

8825

8715

8740

8786

8888

8928

8696

8610

8924

8921

8607

8669

8756

8658

8902

8901

8900

8729

8872

8765

8744

30162
30138
30217

30218

Net Amount

Page 1 of 8

Salesperson



Date Range: from 05/01/23 to 05/31/23

Nashville Public Radio

Date: Jun 1, 2023 12:39:02 PM CDT

Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No
Date No

WNXP-FM

Printed by: 500917kpage

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

CC-1230523992

IN-1230523853

IN-1230523857

IN-1230523870

IN-1230523874

IN-1230523875

IN-1230523883

IN-1230523888

IN-1230523892

IN-1230523895

IN-1230523896

IN-1230523899

IN-1230523905

IN-1230523908

IN-1230523911

IN-1230523918

IN-1230523920

IN-1230523923

IN-1230523925

IN-1230523928

IN-1230523932

IN-1230523937

IN-1230523940

IN-1230523947

IN-1230523949

IN-1230523953

IN-1230523972

IN-1230523973

MC-1230523856

MC-1230523864

MC-1230523881

MC-1230523890

MC-1230523894

MC-1230523901

MC-1230523916

MC-1230523927

MC-1230523941

MC-1230523946

MC-1230523968

MC-1230523983

MC-1230523990

MC-1230523998

The Basement East

The Basement East

Friends Of The Festival

Live Nation

Live Nation

Brooklyn Bowl

Live Nation

Live Nation

Brooklyn Bowl

AEG Presents MW/South
AEG Presents MW/South
Brooklyn Bowl

Live Nation

Live Nation

Live Nation

City Winery Nashville

City Winery Nashville

Fannie Battle Day Home (CA)
City Winery Nashville

Market Enginuity

Live Nation

Williamson County Parks & Recr
Brooklyn Bowl

Ascension- Marketing and Comm
NAMITN - CA

Market Enginuity

Market Enginuity

Market Enginuity

Third Man Records

Parnassus Books

Market Enginuity

AgeWell Midle TN (CA)
Ryman Auditorium

Nashville CARES

Children's of Alabama - A
Nash School of the Arts (MNPS)
Live Nation

Ten Thousand Villages

Music City Doulas LLC
Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Senior Ride Nashville

Pastaria

30241

30161

30236

30283

30282

30280

30279

30278

30277

30276

30275

30274

30273

30272

30271

30268

30270

30267

30266

30173

30264

30263

30261

30212

30259

30172

30201

30171

8824

8808

8942

8936

8935

8913

8770

8917

8911

8906

8891

8865

8858

8850

Net Amount

Page 2 of 8

Salesperson



Date Range: from 05/01/23 to 05/31/23

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No Salesperson
Date No

Total WNXP-FM

Printed by: 500917kpage

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023
05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

MCC-1230523852

MCC-1230523855

MCC-1230523865

MCC-1230523873

MCC-1230523876

MCC-1230523877

MCC-1230523886

MCC-1230523887

MCC-1230523897

MCC-1230523898

MCC-1230523907

MCC-1230523910

MCC-1230523913

MCC-1230523915

MCC-1230523917

MCC-1230523919

MCC-1230523921

MCC-1230523933

MCC-1230523936

MCC-1230523938

MCC-1230523943

MCC-1230523948

MCC-1230523950

MCC-1230523951

MCC-1230523952

MCC-1230523955

MCC-1230523961

MCC-1230523975

MCC-1230523981

MCC-1230523987

MCC-1230523991

MCC-1230523995

MCC-1230523996

TR-1230523926

MC-1230523864
MC-1230523954

MC-1230523983

MC-1230523990

MCC-1230523852

MCC-1230523855

MCC-1230523893

MCC-1230523906

WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv
Tennessee Tech Univ
Nashville Zoo

Tennessee State Library&Archiv
Community Foundation
Tennessee State Museum
WKU-Center for Gifted Studies
Renewal House

Armstrong Int Cultural Foundat
Armstrong Int Cultural Foundat
Bare Bones Butcher

EarthMix

TN State Parks

Vanderbilt Project on Unity
Cheekwood

Davidson County Clerk
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Milam's Optical Service

Happy Nest

Harpeth Hall School
Encompass Health Rehab
Nissan North America
Vanderbilt-Bookstore

OZ Arts Nashville

OZ Arts Nashville

E3 Innovate

Currey Ingram Academy
WeGo Public Transit
Vanderbilt-MLAS Program
Gardens of Babylon

Project Return

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty

A. Marshall Hospitality

Parnassus Books

Wildwood Resort

Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Senior Ride Nashville
WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv
Tennessee Tech Univ

Bartlett Tree Experts

Univ of Tenn - CSW

8552

8825

30221

8567

8938

8926

8934

8610

8837

8924

8923

8600

8921

8608

8669

8603

8658

8617

8902

8901

8900

8741

8601

8880

8872

8744

8803

8540

8539

30265

8808
8619

8865

8858

8552

8825

8786

8928

Date: Jun 1, 2023 12:39:02 PM CDT

Page 3 of 8




Date Range: from 05/01/23 to 05/31/23

Nashville Public Radio

Date: Jun 1, 2023 12:39:02 PM CDT

Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WECL-FM; WNXP-EM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction hirciiionn Contract No
Date No

WPLN-AM

Total WPLN-AM

Printed by: 500917kpage

05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023
05/28/2023

05/28/2023

MCC-1230523910
MCC-1230523915
MCC-1230523935
MCC-1230523936
MCC-1230523943
MCC-1230523955
MCC-1230523956
MCC-1230523958
MCC-1230523962
MCC-1230523981

MCC-1230523985

CC-1230523850
CC-1230523854
CC-1230523858
CC-1230523880
CC-1230523885
CC-1230523889
CC-1230523934
CC-1230523945
CC-1230523960
CC-1230523965
CC-1230523967
CC-1230523976
CC-1230523977
CC-1230523984
CC-1230523986
CC-1230523993
IN-1230523849
IN-1230523859
IN-1230523860
IN-1230523862
IN-1230523863
IN-1230523867
IN-1230523872
IN-1230523879
IN-1230523882
IN-1230523891
IN-1230523902
IN-1230523904
IN-1230523909
IN-1230523912

IN-1230523914

EarthMix

Vanderbilt Project on Unity
Vanderbilt-Bill Wilkerson Cntr
Happy Nest

Encompass Health Rehab

E3 Innovate

UBS - Jana Lisle Parham

Stites and Harbison- D
Otolaryngology Associates Tenn
Vanderbilt-MLAS Program

ETSU

Orcutt Winslow

Tennessee Board of Regents
Delta Dental of TN - D
Electronic Express

Druid Tree Service, Inc.
Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A
Nashville Public Library Found
Amazon Nashville

Dr. Joseph DeLozier

Amazon Nashville

Twice Daily

Diversified Trust

Bass Berry & Sims

Zander Insurance

Pathway Lending - D
Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A
Two Rivers Ford A

911 Commission

GulfQuest

National Public Radio-Fund Dri
National Public Radio

Tennessee Lottery

Live Nation

New Way Now, Inc

Market Enginuity

Market Enginuity

Templeton Academy (CA)
Dakota Batteries

Country Music Hall of Fame Mus
Market Enginuity

Thirty Tigers

8610
8924
8607
8669
8658
8741
8737
8734
8729
8872

8765

8841
8557
8510
8940
8939
8768
8915
8596
8749
8778
8563
8711
8875
8827
8535
8544
8817
8527
8814
8515
8514
8597
8945
8879
8914
8513
8931
8777

Net Amount

Page 4 of 8

Salesperson



Date Range: from 05/01/23 to 05/31/23

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No Salesperson
Date No

Printed by: 500917kpage

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

IN-1230523922

IN-1230523924

IN-1230523930

IN-1230523931

IN-1230523939

IN-1230523944

IN-1230523957

IN-1230523963

IN-1230523964

IN-1230523969

IN-1230523970

IN-1230523971

IN-1230523979

IN-1230523980

IN-1230523982

IN-1230523988

IN-1230523989

IN-1230523999

MC-1230523848

MC-1230523851

MC-1230523856

MC-1230523861

MC-1230523864

MC-1230523869

MC-1230523878

MC-1230523881

MC-1230523884

MC-1230523890

MC-1230523894

MC-1230523901

MC-1230523916

MC-1230523927

MC-1230523941

MC-1230523946

MC-1230523954

MC-1230523959

MC-1230523968

MC-1230523974

MC-1230523978

MC-1230523983

MC-1230523990

MC-1230523994

National Shows 2

Circles (CA)

Historic Rugby - CA

Howell Allen Clinic

Truist

Tennessee Performing Arts Cntr
Optique Eyecare Eyewear
Bridgestone Americas Trust Fnd
SFM Mutual Insurance
Southern Environmental Law Cen
Insperity

Tennessee Assoc/Craft Art - CA
Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Market Enginuity

Market Enginuity
Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A
Market Enginuity

Market Enginuity

St. George's Episcopal Church
Kay Quinn Financial, LLC
Third Man Records

Overton Retreat

Parnassus Books

Nashville Repertory Theatre

St. Andrews Sewanee School
Market Enginuity

Aventura Community School
AgeWell Midle TN (CA)
Ryman Auditorium

Nashville CARES

Children's of Alabama - A

Nash School of the Arts (MNPS)
Live Nation

Ten Thousand Villages
Wildwood Resort

Nashville Symphony Association
Music City Doulas LLC

Justice Industries

St. George's Episcopal Church
Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Senior Ride Nashville

Second Harvest Food Bank

8919

8918

8916

8767

8905

8857

8766

8500

8894

8890

8886

8884

8213

8564

8558

8546

8852

8849

8691

8839

8824

8815

8808

8647

8797

8942

8941

8913

8770

8917

8911

8906

8619

8728

8891

8883

8878

8865

8858

8636

Date: Jun 1, 2023 12:39:02 PM CDT
Page 5 of 8




Date Range: from 05/01/23 to 05/31/23

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No Salesperson
Date No

Printed by: 500917kpage

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

MC-1230523997

MC-1230523998

MCC-1230523852

MCC-1230523855

MCC-1230523868

MCC-1230523871

MCC-1230523873

MCC-1230523876

MCC-1230523877

MCC-1230523886

MCC-1230523887

MCC-1230523893

MCC-1230523897

MCC-1230523898

MCC-1230523903

MCC-1230523906

MCC-1230523907

MCC-1230523910

MCC-1230523913

MCC-1230523915

MCC-1230523917

MCC-1230523919

MCC-1230523921

MCC-1230523933

MCC-1230523935

MCC-1230523936

MCC-1230523938

MCC-1230523942

MCC-1230523943

MCC-1230523948

MCC-1230523950

MCC-1230523951

MCC-1230523952

MCC-1230523955

MCC-1230523956

MCC-1230523958

MCC-1230523961

MCC-1230523962

MCC-1230523975

MCC-1230523981

MCC-1230523985

MCC-1230523987

Christ Church Cathedral
Pastaria

WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv
Tennessee Tech Univ
Cumberland Trust & Investment
Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences
Tennessee State Library&Archiv
Community Foundation
Tennessee State Museum
WKU-Center for Gifted Studies
Renewal House

Bartlett Tree Experts

Armstrong Int Cultural Foundat
Armstrong Int Cultural Foundat
Home Living Nashville

Univ of Tenn - CSW

Bare Bones Butcher

EarthMix

TN State Parks

Vanderbilt Project on Unity
Cheekwood

Davidson County Clerk
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Milam's Optical Service
Vanderbilt-Bill Wilkerson Cntr
Happy Nest

Harpeth Hall School

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin
Encompass Health Rehab
Nissan North America
Vanderbilt-Bookstore

OZ Arts Nashville

OZ Arts Nashville

E3 Innovate

UBS - Jana Lisle Parham

Stites and Harbison- D

Currey Ingram Academy
Otolaryngology Associates Tenn
WeGo Public Transit
Vanderbilt-MLAS Program
ETSU

Gardens of Babylon

8854

8850

8552

8825

8715

8851

8937

8740

8567

8786

8934

8933

8888

8928

8696

8610

8837

8924

8923

8600

8921

8608

8607

8669

8603

8756

8658

8617

8902

8901

8900

8741

8737

8734

8601

8729

8880

8872

8765

8744

Date: Jun 1, 2023 12:39:02 PM CDT

Page 6 of 8




Date Range: from 05/01/23 to 05/31/23 Nashville Public Radio Date: Jun 1, 2023 12:39:02 PM CDT
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl Page 7 of 8

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

05/28/2023 MCC-1230523991 = Project Return 8803
05/28/2023 MCC-1230523995 = Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8540
05/28/2023 MCC-1230523996 = Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8539
Total WPLN-FM
Grand Total

Printed by: 500917kpage





